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i - ; . Allergens Allergens Allergens
001938 - pasta- spaghettios dino/meatba : nslp Components Attributes Present Absent | Unidentified
HACCP Process: #2 Same Day Service Meat/Alt: 2 oz ? - Milk
Number of Portions: 12 Grains: 1 oz ?-Egg
Size of Portion: servings Fruit: ? - Peanut
Vegetable: ? - Tree Nut
Milk: ? - Fish
? - Shellfish
' ? - Soy
? - Wheat
| Ingredients Measures Instructions
903125 pasta spaghettios dino gfs 534676....... 1#10 can (12 servings)
903384 meatball turkey baked greco 201396.... | 12 (6 meatballs = 2m/ma)
*Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size (servings) .
Calories 334 kcal | Cholesterol 47 mg | Sugars *N/A* g Calcium 105.85 mg 21.67% Calories from Total Fat
Total Fat 8.03 g Sodium 1371 mg | Protein 19.66 g Iron 3.03 mg 8.54% Calories from Saturated Fat
Saturated Fat 317 g Carbohydrates 43.58 g Vitamin A 397.0 1IU Water? *0.00* g 0.00% Calories from Trans Fat
Trans Fat? 0.00 g Dietary Fiber 397 g Vitamin C 1.0 mg Ash’ *0.00* g 52.24% Calories from Carbohydrates
23.57% Calories from Protein

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient

* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data

1 - denotes optional nutrient values

2 - Trans Fat value is provided for informational purposes only, not for monitoring purposes.

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for

a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for
assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.




Product Information for 534676 PASTA DINOSAUR TOM SCE 6-10 CHBOY

Pack 6/CASE Manufacturer # 6414481310

Portion Size 0oz Net Weight 43

Portion/Case 688 UPC Code 1 64144813100

Price 32.40 UPC Code 2 64144813100
Quantity Invoiced Over Last 6 Weeks

11172015 1/18/2015 1/25/2015 2/1/2015 2812015 2/15/2015

0 0 0 0 0 0

Other Information
Item Yield CASE= 6-#10 CANS DINOSAUR PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE.
Shelf Life DRY STORAGE= 730 DAYS.

Thawing Instructions

NONE

Basic Preparation

HEAT AND SERVE

Merchandising Idea

CHEF BOYARDEE OFFERS THE TASTE KIDS CRAVE WITH THE NUTRITIONAL BENEFITS KIDS
NEED.**MADE WITH PREMIUM MEAT AND ENRICHED PASTA. IT IS A GOOD SOURCE OF PROTEIN,
ZERO GRAMS TRANS FAT AND NO PRESERVATIVES.**SCHOOL K-12**SERVE CHEF BOYARDEE AS

GOOD, HEARTY MEAL.




Nutritional Information for PASTA DINOSAUR TOM SCE 6-10 CHBOY

Product Number: 534676
Description: AP Pasta, Dinosaur, Tom/Cheese Sce, Chef
Serving Size 1 cup (259 g)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 190 Calories from Fat 22.5
% Daily Value
Total Fat 25g 4%
Saturated Fat Sg 3%
Trans Fat Og
PolyUnSat lg n/a
MonoUnSat lg n/a
Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 820 mg 34%
Potassium n/a n/a
Total Carbs 37¢g 12%
Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
Sugars 13g n/a
Protein 5g 10%
Vitamin A - 6% Vitamin C - 0%
Calcium - 2% Iron - 8%
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
Calories Per Gram:
Fat 9 Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4
Thiamin B1 n/a Phosphorus n/a
Riboflavin B2 n/a Zinc n/a
Niacin B3 n/a Magnesium n/a
Pyridoxine B6 n/a Copper n/a
Cobalamin B12 n/a Selenium n/a
Pantothenic Acid n/a Calcium 20 mg
Vitamin C 0mg Iron 1.44 mg
Folic Acid n/a Manganese n/a
Todine n/a




1 Cup

Vitamin D

n/a

Child Nutrition Label No Vitamin D n/a

Vitamin E n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative n/a Vitamin K n/a
Fruit/Vegetables n/a Vitamin A 300 IU
Grain/Bread n/a Vitamin A n/a
Meat/Meat Alternate 0.00 oz
Grain/Bread 1.75 0z eq
Fruit 0.00 cup
Vegetable:
Red/Orange 0.25 cup
Dark Green 0.00 cup
Starchy 0.00 cup
Beans/Peas 0.00 cup
Other 0.00 cup

n/a




Ingredients:

For ingredient or allergen information please contact: ConAgra Food Service, 800-357-6543 /web

page: www.conagrafoodservice.com Manufacturer number: 006414481310. Nutrition updated July 2013.
The nutrition information provided here reflects the current information provided to GFS by its
suppliers. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm

the ingredient information on the actual label of the product.




Product Specification Buon Gusto Turkey Meatball

Product Code # BVBTKXXX Case Code- Julian Date Year (DDDY) Time (HH:MM:SS) Count (xxxx)
Pack size- 10# Box 160 Cases Per Pallet 20 Break/s Rows

Description- Buon Gusto Baked Turkey Meatball

Product Specification: Fully Baked IQF Turkey Meatball
Raw Material Specification:
Turkey — Turkey meat dark without skin
Turkey — MSC turkey meat
Non-meat Raw Materials- All are U.S.D.A. Inspected
INGREDIENTS: TURKEY, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY, WATER, SEASONING (non fat dry milk,
granulated onion and garlic, spices, sodium phosphates, caramel color, parsley flakes, silicon dioxide), SOY PROTEIN
CONCENTRATE, BREADCRUMBS (unbleached wheat flour, salt, yeast), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE
FOLLOWING: EGG WHITES, ROMANO CHEESE (pasteurized sheep’s milk, salt and rennet, rice flour), SOY LECITHIN.
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy & Wheat.
Grind: 5/8”-3/4” First Grind and 1/8” Final Grind with Bone Collection System
Organoleptic Qualities: Acceptable Taste and Color within Normal Expectations for this Type of Product
Bacteria Levels: Within normal Range for GMPs
Shelf Life: 12 Months at 0°F
Label Specifications: Label contains all Information Required by U.S.D.A.
Container Specification: 32ECT test Corrugated Glued and Taped Brown Box Printed Label
Product Packed 2-5 LB Sealed Bags in one 10 LB Box
Case Dimensions- 11 % x 7 5/8 x 7 5/16
Case Cube- .41

Shipping Container Specification: 160 Cases per Pallet-8 Rows of 20 Cases- Shrink Wrapped

Nutrition Facts | Keep Frozen Keep Frozen
Serv. Size: (100g) Servings:

Amount Per Serving: Calories
160, Calories from Fat 60,
Total Fat 79 (11% DV),
Saturated Fat 2.5g (12% DV),

Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 55mg B u 0 n Gu s tO

(19% DV), Sodium 610mg (25%

DV), Total Carbohydrate 6g Baked Turkey Meatballs

(2% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (5% INGREDIENTS: TURKEY, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY, WATER, SEASONING
i fat dry mil lated onion and garlic, spices, sodium phosphates, 1 color,

DV), Sugars 2g, Protein 17g, b Mo g A SOY PROTEIN GONGENTRATE, Spaes, caramel color

Vitamin A (2% DV), Vitamin C (unbleached wheat flour, salt, yeast), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING:

(2% DV), Cal cium (1 0% DV), §g$ I\-Aél-g'TTislhl.!OMANO CHEESE (pasteurized sheep’s milk, salt and rennet, rice flour),

Iron (10% DV), Percent Daily HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: Heat in your favorite sauce to 165° F and serve.

Values (DV) are based on a ) )

__12,000 calorie diet, Manufactured by: Buona Vita Inc., Bridgeton, NJ 08302
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